
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 7452 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 21.49 02

2 7471 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 22.09 02

3 7075 Goossens Imke            BREE 24.11 03

4 7974 Schepers Tine            ATLA 24.33 02

5 7287 Hertogs Leen             BREE 25.73 03

6 8374 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 26.31 03

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:2

1 6325 Delcommune Sarah         HUY  20.81 02

2 6324 Delcommune Lea           HUY  21.94 02

3 6323 Ackaert Violette         HUY  22.58 03

4 7857 Swennen Margo            ATLA 22.80 02

5 7510 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 23.24 02

6 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 25.94 03

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:3

1 8212 Gillet Romi              GENK 21.98 02

2 7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 24.35 03

3 7450 Panis Hielke             ATLA 25.76 03

8304 Rampelberg Jimmi         AVT      NG  03

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 5193 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 21.57 02

2 5680 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 22.08 02

3 5155 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 22.99 03

4 5191 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 24.20 03

5 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 25.32 03

6 4977 Nulens Davy              BREE 27.04 03

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:2

1 5295 Vansteenkiste Maarten    AVT  20.76 03

2 3868 Espagnet Mathis          HUY  21.43 03

3 5264 Bemong Arne              LOOI 22.55 03

4 3869 Espagnet Cyril           HUY  22.80 02

5 5156 Nicolaes Julian          ATLA 24.44 02

7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA     NG  03

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 4843 Van Huffel Amélie        ATLA 10.19 05

2 9939 Hendriks Amber           NA   10.63 04

3 4793 Weyen Lien               ATLA 10.80 04

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:2

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  9.01 04

2 4342 Goossens Liesl           BREE 9.46 04

3 4822 Peusens Fien             ATLA 9.49 04

4 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 9.79 05
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 1933 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 9.69 05

2 2681 Peters Lars              ATLA 10.05 04

3 1811 Noels Gijs               BREE 10.62 04

4 2576 Aertssen Mathis*         ATLA 11.46 05

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:2

1 1976 Janssen Ward             ATLA 9.45 04

2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.47 04

3 2061 Thijs Wout               ATLA 9.61 04

4 285 Duysinx Tom              HUY  9.80 04

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=18:32

Reeks:1

1 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.65m 04

2 285 Duysinx Tom              HUY  6.65m 04

3 2061 Thijs Wout               ATLA 6.59m 04

4 1811 Noels Gijs               BREE 6.51m 04

5 2681 Peters Lars              ATLA 6.05m 04

6 1933 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 5.15m 05

7 2576 Aertssen Mathis*         ATLA 3.79m 05

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=20:42

Reeks:1

1 7452 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 1.45m 02

2 8212 Gillet Romi              GENK 1.40m 02

3 7857 Swennen Margo            ATLA 1.35m 02

4 7448 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 1.25m 03

5 7287 Hertogs Leen             BREE 1.20m 03

6 6323 Ackaert Violette         HUY  1.20m 03

7 7290 Bernard Sien             BREE 1.15m 03

7 6324 Delcommune Lea           HUY  1.15m 02

9 8374 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 1.15m 03

9 7450 Panis Hielke             ATLA 1.15m 03

11 7743 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 1.05m 03

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=19:30

Reeks:1

1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  8.94m 04

2 9939 Hendriks Amber           NA   5.65m 04

3 4822 Peusens Fien             ATLA 5.30m 04

4 5146 Vranken Laure            ATLA 5.03m 05

5 4342 Goossens Liesl           BREE 4.70m 04

6 4843 Van Huffel Amélie        ATLA 4.17m 05
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hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=20:35

Reeks:1

1 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules      RCT  1.45m 02

2 5193 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 1.40m 02

3 5154 Mebis Luca               ATLA 1.30m 03

4 5190 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 1.25m 03

5 3868 Espagnet Mathis          HUY  1.25m 03

6 5680 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 1.25m 02

7 5264 Bemong Arne              LOOI 1.20m 03

8 3869 Espagnet Cyril           HUY  1.20m 02

9 5191 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 1.15m 03

10 5206 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 1.15m 03

11 4977 Nulens Davy              BREE 1.05m 03

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 429 Masson Ilona             FCHA 13.06 01

2 936 Steynen Lotte            ACHL 13.46 01

3 1156 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 13.76 00

4 438 De Bergeyck Colienne     FCHA 15.23 01

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:19

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 2694 Jansen Jana              VMOL 16.84 99

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=19:20

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 71 Brahy Zoe                CSDY 14.40 Jun 96

2 2852 Guillet Laurence         RESC 15.11 Mas 80

3 644 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 17.12 Jun 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:12

Reeks:1

1 1452 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 37.20m 00

2 1676 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 33.04m 01

3 1715 Telemans Ann             AVT  30.30m 00

4 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 30.01m 01

5 1541 Benarbia Amina           AVT  27.15m 00

6 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 18.63m 01

7 1614 Panis Femke              ATLA 17.29m 01

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:14

Reeks:1

1 2976 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 45.25m 98

2 2691 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 37.69m 98

3 3189 Rabau Silke              RCT  27.58m 98

4 2670 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  21.92m 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:15

Reeks:1

1 2087 Peeten Lieze             SACN 33.82m Sen 93

2 4114 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 28.08m Mas 80

3 4009 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 24.68m Mas 67

4 3672 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.55m Mas 48
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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:38

Reeks:1

1 404 Defrère Ilya             DCLA 17.97m 97 BR Jun

2 4540 Delcros Vincent          HUY  10.16m Mas 80

3 5715 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.12m Mas 56

4 6028 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.01m Mas 57

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1

1 936 Steynen Lotte            ACHL 4.60m +0.0 01

2 1155 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 4.48m +0.0 01

3 824 Vandervelden Marie       SACN 4.44m +0.0 00

4 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      BREE 4.41m +0.0 01

5 429 Masson Ilona             FCHA 4.29m +0.0 01

6 1715 Telemans Ann             AVT  4.29m +0.0 00

7 1952 Doguet Maelyne           FCHA 4.14m +0.0 00

8 1063 Noels Gitte              BREE 3.73m +0.0 01

9 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 2.11m +0.0 01

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1

1 3169 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 4.81m +0.0 98

2 2694 Jansen Jana              VMOL 4.58m +0.0 99

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:10

Reeks:1

1 425 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 5.31m +0.0 Jun 97

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:38

Reeks:1

1 1135 Mebis Lina               ATLA 2'26.52 01

2 1371 Putters Lena             ATLA 2'27.64 00

3 1201 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 2'35.43 00

4 823 Schildermans Floor       SACN 2'37.04 00

5 8 Hensenne Eva             RFCL 2'45.07 01

6 1148 Geurts Gill              ATLA 2'48.40 01

7 1367 Stegen Anneleen          ATLA 2'56.11 01

8 1147 Vangangelt Claire**      ATLA 3'01.80 01

1691 Kubr Laura               AVT      NG  01

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:38

Reeks:1

1 2671 Haex Kelly               AVT  2'38.30 98

2 9940 Boymans Berbel           NA   2'38.56 99

3 3452 Peeters Raïssa           AVT  2'57.51 98

4 3016 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 3'00.69 99
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800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:43

Reeks:1

1 1220 Corstjens Erika          AVT  2'21.70 Sen 89

2 287 Smeets Lotte             AVT  2'27.94 Jun 97

3 2150 Devits Liese             ATLA 2'30.62 Sen 94

4 1521 Nys Jana                 ATLA 2'31.75 Sen 95

5 2060 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 2'33.56 Sen 89

6 360 Thijs Sien               AVT  2'41.93 Jun 97

7 443 Oosterbosch Ann          ATLA 2'49.78 Jun 96

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:50

Reeks:1

1 702 Vanherck Jorne           SACN 2'09.68 00

2 1124 Pannemans Stef           ATLA 2'10.09 00

3 1776 Peeters Yentl            AVT  2'21.47 00

4 1260 Nicolaes Marnick         ATLA 2'21.53 00

5 1123 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 2'27.35 01

6 1031 Jaspers Gilles           ACA  2'27.72 00

7 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          AVT  2'35.51 01

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:49

Reeks:1

1 2595 Beckers Wim              AVT  2'05.20 98

2 2878 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 2'17.00 99

2867 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA     NA  98

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:56

Reeks:1

1 1863 Agten Arne               VMOL 1'59.45 Sen 95

2 2728 Hauben Cedric            ATLA 2'02.24 Sen 92

3 2633 Max Ruben                ATLA 2'02.79 Sen 86

4 9942 Bastiaens Koen           NA   2'14.88 Sen 93

5 3234 Emmendörfer Janik*       ATLA 2'15.09 Sen 93

6 9943 Visseren Kenneth         NA   2'15.90 Jun 97

7 9944 Smeets Hans              NA   2'24.69 Mas 47

8 3920 Lonhienne Frederic       SER  2'31.03 Mas 64

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:10

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3

1 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      BREE 14.36 01

2 1715 Telemans Ann             AVT  14.66 00

3 1392 Soeters Kiki**           AVT  15.26 00

4 9941 Martens Bregje           NA   15.33 01

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:10

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1

1 1063 Noels Gitte              BREE 14.95 01

2 1515 Dal Bianco Caro          ATLA 15.31 00

3 1614 Panis Femke              ATLA 17.49 01

4 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 18.13 01

1691 Kubr Laura               AVT      NG  01
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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:10

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8

1 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 13.89 01

2 1156 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 14.11 00

3 1221 Vansteenkiste Leen       AVT  14.19 01

4 1952 Doguet Maelyne           FCHA 14.46 00

5 438 De Bergeyck Colienne     FCHA 14.79 01

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:10

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.5

1 1514 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 13.30 00

2 824 Vandervelden Marie       SACN 13.75 00

3 1151 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 13.80 01

4 728 Sleurs Ellen             AVT  14.08 01

5 429 Masson Ilona             FCHA 14.29 01

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:17

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 3218 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 12.80 98

2 3170 Geuns Amelie             ATLA 13.48 99

3 3169 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 14.09 98

4 2694 Jansen Jana              VMOL 14.31 99

5 3452 Peeters Raïssa           AVT  16.27 98

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 425 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 12.98 Jun 97

2 1520 Groenen Martine          ATLA 13.33 Sen 94

3 1959 Coenegrachts Kirsten     ADD  13.48 Sen 84

4 644 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 14.20 Jun 97

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:29

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 1754 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.91 01

2 1776 Peeters Yentl            AVT  13.75 00

3 1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA 13.96 01

4 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          AVT  14.05 01

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:29

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8

1 1579 Lousbergh Michiel        ADD  12.98 00

2 1813 Pauly Michaël            ATLA 13.76 01

3 1731 Koopmans Lowie           ATLA 14.97 01

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:31

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 3021 Smeets Rutger            AVT  12.40 99

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:31

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0

1 2235 Henry Laurent            ATLA 11.44 Sen 95

2 713 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 12.02 Jun 97

3 2763 Pappers Rafael           ADD  12.12 Sen 91
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speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:29

Reeks:1

1 2271 Meers Maarten            ATLA 51.13m Sen 91

2 2209 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  44.16m Sen 92

3 5715 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 39.14m Mas 56

4 3061 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 37.43m Sen 90

5 6215 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 24.39m Mas 34 BR M80+

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:24

Reeks:1

1 2087 Peeten Lieze             SACN 12.07m Sen 93

2 4114 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 8.95m Mas 80

2 mijl                    JSM Dames  Uur=22:44

Reeks:1

1 1879 Soccol Manuela           ATLA 11'08.60 Sen 88

2 1521 Nys Jana                 ATLA 12'29.53 Sen 95

3 2060 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 13'19.68 Sen 89

2 mijl                    JSM Heren  Uur=22:41

Reeks:1

1 9964 Wijmenga Roel            NA   9'25.60 Sen 92

2 5631 Heemskerk Steven         ATLA 9'35.65 Mas 78

3 4758 Huybrechts Jurgen        AVZK 9'46.40 Mas 78

4 6030 Vandebosch Patrick       ADD  10'15"10 Mas 66

5 5521 Jacobs Kris              ADD  10'22"46 Mas 79

6 2729 Bertels Kenny            ATLA 10'38.57 Sen 91

7 2728 Hauben Cedric            ATLA 10'53.16 Sen 92

8 5986 Neirinck Gert            ACA  10'55.30 Mas 74

9 6184 Huberland Thierry        DCLA 11'03.18 Mas 61

10 5583 Widdershoven Guido       ATLA 11'26.14 Mas 68

11 9945 Van Cauwenberghe Peter   NA   12'33.82 Sen 83

3157 Bijnens Jonas            ATLA     NA  Sen 94

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=20:50

Reeks:1

1 404 Defrère Ilya             DCLA 47.03m Jun 97

2 6215 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 22.00m Mas 34

3 4540 Delcros Vincent          HUY  22.00m Mas 80

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:22

Reeks:1

1 1331 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  37.26m 00

2 1205 Prenen Senne             MACD 34.19m 01

3 1776 Peeters Yentl            AVT  29.14m 00

4 5941 Schoofs Rene             ADD  37.64m Mas 48

5 6028 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  32.48m Mas 57

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:31

Reeks:1

1 1452 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 12.58m 00

2 1715 Telemans Ann             AVT  11.93m 00

3 1155 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 10.40m 01

4 936 Steynen Lotte            ACHL 9.55m 01

5 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 7.72m 01
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:32

Reeks:1

1 3189 Rabau Silke              RCT  11.85m 98

2 2670 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  8.33m 98

2691 Caers Thalissa           VMOL     GP  98

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=20:42

Reeks:1

1   ADD                    5'27.98  

5491 Vandebosch Robbe         

5488 Goffinghs Tijm           

5489 Hermans Ruben            

2   ATLA                   5'30.18  

5190 Vangangelt Chris         

5156 Nicolaes Julian          

5154 Mebis Luca               

3   ATLA                   5'36.45  

5528 Ambrico Simone           

5193 Janssen Arnoud           

5155 Timmerman Berre          

4   HUY                    5'45.49  

3869 Espagnet Cyril           HUY 

285 Duysinx Tom              HUY 

3868 Espagnet Mathis          HUY 

5   ATLA                   6'34.20  

5206 Spauwen Bjorn            

5681 Van Hoof Peter**         

5191 Biesmans Senne           

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=20:43

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   5'48.38  

7974 Schepers Tine            

7448 Caubergh Brenne          

7471 Nijssen Annelies         

2   HUY                    5'53.97  

6323 Ackaert Violette         

6324 Delcommune Lea           

6325 Delcommune Sarah         

3   ATLA                   6'07.34  

7857 Swennen Margo            

7452 Cicilia Rune             

7510 Bruggen Sara             

4   ATLA                   6'57.37  

7743 Vranken Birthe           

8374 Fraussen Laurien         

7450 Panis Hielke             

5   BREE                   7'27.01  

7075 Goossens Imke            

7287 Hertogs Leen             

7290 Bernard Sien             



13/05/15   Lanaken   Grote Prijs   Verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=20:24

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   6'38.96  

3044 Gillet Mauro             GENK

230 Scarniet Nicolas         ACLO

2680 Hermens Bert             

2   ATLA                   7'06.20  

1933 Timmerman Eli            

2681 Peters Lars              

1976 Janssen Ward             

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=20:15

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   6'18.92  

5911 Hoydonckx Sarah          

5146 Vranken Laure            

4822 Peusens Fien             

2   ATLA                   7'14.00  

4793 Weyen Lien               

4843 Van Huffel Amélie        

9939 Hendriks Amber NA  

60m Kangoeroes - Benjamins

Reeks: 1

1 Segers Maarten ATLA 11.75 07

2 Laureyn Anais ADD 12.12 06

3 Banaszak Sander ATLA 12.43 07

4 Vranken Nore ATLA 13.48 08

5 Banaszak Thomas ATLA 13.72 09

6 Heemskerk Jonah ATLA 13.74 07
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60m Kangoeroes - Benjamins

Reeks: 2

1 Peters Sander ATLA 10.53 06

2 Segers Heleen ATLA 11.08 06

3 Weijenberg Collin ATLA 11.61 07

4 Weyen Nele ATLA 11.73 06

5 Souverijns Ruben ATLA 11.89 07

6 Hermens Bo ATLA 12.01 07

60m Kangoeroes - Benjamins

Reeks: 3

1 Herkert Jochem ATLA 9.78 06

2 Michotte Bruno HUY 10.59 06

3 Caubergh Jürre ATLA 10.90 06

4 Aertssen Nicolas ATLA 12.87 07

600m Kangoeroes - Benjamins

Reeks: 1

1 Herkert Jochem ATLA 2.05.00 06

2 Michotte Bruno HUY 2.10.00 06

3 Segers Heleen ATLA 2.16.00 06

4 Laureyn Anais ADD 2.36.00 06

5 Souverijns Ruben ATLA 2.38.00 07

6 Hermens Bo ATLA 2.38.00 07

7 Segers Maarten ATLA 2.47.00 07

8 Aertssen Nicolas ATLA 2.52.00 07

9 Vranken Nore ATLA 3.06.00 08


